HEPBXOAEMU MHEBMATUYHU 3AABUXKU 3A B BTEP®IIAN

KNAMu
STAINLESS STEEL PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS
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HepbxaaeMu nHeBMaTUYHM 3aABWXKKM 3a 6bTepdnan knanm
Stainless Steel Pneumatic Actuators
Be3 Bb3MOXHOCT 3@ KOHTP.  C Bb3MOXHOCT 3a KOHTP.
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C Bb3MOXHOCT 3a KOHTP. Be3 Bb3MOXHOCT 3a

rnaea rnaea rnasa KOHTp. rnaea
for ThinkTop without ThinkTop for ThinkTop without ThinkTop
Bb3ayx / MpyxuHa Bw3ayx / MpyxuHa Bb3ayx/Bb3nyx Bb3ayx/Bb3nyx
Air/ Spring Air/ Spring Air/Air Air/Air
Matepunan
Matgrial o SIS
Paswvep - Size Kon Koa Kon Kon
DN Code Code Code Code
DIN 25-50
SMs 25635 BZ3261 BZ3253 BZ3231 BZ3251
DIN 65 - 80
SMs 76.1 BZ3263 BZ3254 BZ3252
DIN/SMS 100/101,6 BZ3264 -

“‘ei

WHpukaTopHa rmaBa
Indi Top 8-30 VAC/DC
Indication Unit
(Sensor System)

Kopg
Code

BN3250

KoHTponHu rnaBu

ThinkTop Basic

- Digital

10-30 VDC
PNP / NPN

ThinkTop D30
- Digital
24\VDC

PNP

1 H/M Solenoid 24 VDC

2 Proximity Switches

Kog
Code

BN3255

360° Visual valve status
indicator (from distance)

Kog
Code

BN3267

KpaeH nsknrouBaren
Micro-switch unit 55V

Pasmep Koa
Size Code
SMS : 25-101
DIN : 25-100 EhEz
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Matepuan
Material

Tun - Type
Paswmep - Size
DN
DN25-50

25-1
38-1.1/2
51-2"
63-2.1/2"
DNG5
76-3"
101-4"
DN80-100
DN125

TexHu4eckunTe AaHHW nognexaT Ha npomsiHa 6e3 yBegomneHue - Technical data are subject to change without prior notice

CKo6M 3a NTHeBMaTU4YHU
3a4BUXKHN

Pneumatic Actuator Supports
for Butterfly Valves

AISI 304L

LKB

Koa
Code

BH3251

BH3252
BH3253

BH3254

F49

HepbXxaaema ctomaHa - Stainless steel



